
2884 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/11 - cont'd 

Tariff 
Item 

84.21.029 

84.21.029 

84.22.009 

84. 22. 009 

84. 22. 009 

84. 22. 009 

84.22.009 

84.23.079 

84.27.000 

84.40.029 

84.40.029 

84.45.009 

84.45.009 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.61.021 

Description of Goods 

CURRENT APPROVAL: 

Water Spray nozzles viz; Wormald brand, open 
medium velocity and high velocity sprayers 

REQUESTED APPROVAL: 

Fire fog and water spray nozzles 

Component parts, as may be approved, for use 
solely in the manufacture or repair of ski lifts; 
To be approved: Motor drive gearbox and drive 
bullwheel, motor drive control; 
Return bullwheel and tensioning equipment; 
Complete safety line comprising safety box, 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Crusader Fire Systems 
PO Box 14 343 
PANMURE 

Canterbury Engineering Co Ltd 
PO Box 9045 
CHRISTCHURCH 

derail switches, end stop device and communications 
equipment 

Dutch versa lift patient hoists for the 
assistance of disabled persons 

JLG sizzor model 35S aerial work platform 

Screw jacks for use in adjusting movable floors 
in observatories 

Tapered rollers peculiar to use in conveyor 
systems 

Breakerman - self propelled hydraulic breaker 
and parts thereof 

Guth propellor agitator with flap valves for use 
in making wine 

Joseph pernick continuous web steaming machine 

Mentasti MSM3 conveyor press. vaps conveyor 
steam unit and ST finishing unit 

Pearson punch press and spare parts 

Wire rope cutter 

Custom made mat press 

Habegger high pressure spray cable lubrication 
system 

Habegger 'Seiligel' wire rope cleaning apparatus 

Suction line accumulators. for use in 
refrigeration systems 

CURRENT APPROVAL: 

Check valves (valves which prevent reversal of 
flow) viz; 
In line steel bodied check valves - over (3/4"), 
Swing. tilting disc and dual plate: 
Brass, bronze or gunmetal bodies - 125mm (5") and 
above, Iron or steel bodies 40mm (ll/2") and below 
Iron or steel bodied - 900mm (36") and over 
Stainless steel bodied - 40mm (ll/2") and below 
Stainless steel bodied 500mm (20") and over 
Plastic bodied - all sizes excluding aerosol types 
Stainless steel bodied with flanged end connections 
- all sizes 
Lift, globe or piston: 
Aluminium bodied - all sizes 

Howard Wright Pacific Ltd 
PO Box 6035 
NEW PLYMOUTH 

Loadlift Equipment Ltd 
PO Box 12 593 
Penrose 
AUCKLAND 6 

Saeco Adi Ltd 
PO Box 22 256 
Otahuhu 
AUCKLAND 

Paykel Merchants Ltd 
C/- Repco Distribution Centre 
PO Box 22 059 
OTAHUHU 

Benmac Equipment Ltd 
229 Archers Road 
GLENFIELD 

Te Mata Estate Winery Ltd 
PO Box 335 
HAVELOCK NORTH 

Neill, Cropper & Co Ltd 
PO Box 9 
AUCKLAND 

Neill, Cropper & Co Ltd 
PO Box 9 
AUCKLAND 

Anchor Dorman Ltd 
PO Box 589 
NEW PLYMOUTH 
C/- TNT Transport (NZ) Ltd 

W J Hyland Ltd 
PO Box 9379 
Newmarket 
AUCKLAND 

NZTS Manufacturing 
PO Box 76 217 
MANUKAU CITY 

Copy-Wright and Salmon 
PO Box 1230 
WELLINGTON 

Copy-Wright and Salmon 
PO Box 1230 
WELLINGTON 

McAlpine Industries Ltd 
PO Box 2215 
AUCKLAND 

Brass, bronze or gunmetal bodied - 200mm (8") and above 
Cast iron, steel and stainless steel bodied - all sizes 
Ball Check: 
Cast lron, brass, bronze, gunmetal and plastic bodied 
(excluding aerosol types) - all sizes 
Steel and stainless steel bodied - 40mm (ll/2") 
and over 
Foot valves: 
Cast iron, carbon steel or stainless steel bodied 
350mm ( 14") and over 
Brass, bronze or gunmetal bodied - 65mm (21/2") 
and over 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

10 

10 

15 

99 

10 

99 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

AK 928053H 

AK 401238A 

CH 440301 

WN 420697 

AK 401272A 

AK 401218G 

AK 401202L 

AK 401268L 

WN 420618 

DN 461847F 

DN 461848D 

HO 480759G 

DN 461776G 

AK 401190C 

WN 420718 

WN 420719 

DN 461850F 

HO 210492L 

No. 127 

*Category 
of 

Appn. 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

CA 

CA 

A 

CA 

A 

A 

A 

CA 

VA 


