## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/11 - cont'd

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Categor) of Appn.
	CURRENT APPROVAL:	,			
84.21.029	Water Spray nozzles viz; Wormald brand, open medium velocity and high velocity sprayers	Crusader Fire Systems PO Box 14 343 PANMURE	10	AK 928053H	VA
	REQUESTED APPROVAL:				
84.21.029	Fire fog and water spray nozzles		10	AK 401238A	VA
84.22.009	Component parts, as may be approved, for use solely in the manufacture or repair of ski lifts; To be approved: Motor drive gearbox and drive bullwheel, motor drive control; Return bullwheel and tensioning equipment; Complete safety line comprising safety box, derail switches, end stop device and communication equipment	CHRISTCHURCH	15	CH 440301	A
84.22.009	Dutch versa lift patient hoists for the assistance of disabled persons	Howard Wright Pacific Ltd PO Box 6035 NEW PLYMOUTH	99	WN 420697	A
84.22.009	JLG sizzor model 35S aerial work platform	Loadlift Equipment Ltd PO Box 12 593 Penrose AUCKLAND 6	10	AK 401272A	A
84.22.009	Screw jacks for use in adjusting movable floors in observatories	Saeco Adi Ltd PO Box 22 256 Otahuhu AUCKLAND	99	AK 401218G	A
84.22.009	Tapered rollers peculiar to use in conveyor systems	Paykel Merchants Ltd C/- Repco Distribution Centre PO Box 22 059 OTAHUHU	10	AK 401202L	A
84.23.079	Breakerman – self propelled hydraulic breaker and parts thereof	Benmac Equipment Ltd 229 Archers Road GLENFIELD	••	AK 401268L	A
84.27.000	Guth propellor agitator with flap valves for use in making wine	Te Mata Estate Winery Ltd PO Box 335 HAVELOCK NORTH	10	WN 420618	A
84.40.029	Joseph pernick continuous web steaming machine	Neill, Cropper & Co Ltd PO Box 9 AUCKLAND	10	DN 461847F	CA
84.40.029	Mentasti MSM3 conveyor press, vaps conveyor steam unit and ST finishing unit	Neill, Cropper & Co Ltd PO Box 9 AUCKLAND	10	DN 461848D	CA
84.45.009	Pearson punch press and spare parts	Anchor Dorman Ltd PO Box 589 NEW PLYMOUTH C/- TNT Transport (NZ) Ltd	10	НО 4807596	A
84.45.009	Wire rope cutter	W J Hyland Ltd PO Box 9379 Newmarket AUCKLAND	10	DN 461776G	CA
84.59.059	Custom made mat press	NZTS Manufacturing PO Box 76 217 MANUKAU CITY	10	AK 401190C	<b>A</b>
84.59.059	Habegger high pressure spray cable lubrication system	Copy-Wright and Salmon PO Box 1230 WELLINGTON	10	WN 420718	A
84.59.059	Habegger 'Seiligel' wire rope cleaning apparatus	Copy-Wright and Salmon PO Box 1230 WELLINGTON	10	WN 420719	A
84.59.059	Suction line accumulators, for use in refrigeration systems	McAlpine Industries Ltd PO Box 2215 AUCKLAND	10	DN 461850F	CA
	CURRENT APPROVAL:				
84.61.021	Check valves (valves which prevent reversal of flow) viz; In line steel bodied check valves - over (3/4"), Swing, tilting disc and dual plate: Brass, bronze or gunmetal bodies - 125mm (5") and above, Iron or steel bodied - 40mm (1 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> ") and below Iron or steel bodied - 900mm (36") and over Stainless steel bodied - 40mm (1 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> ") and below Stainless steel bodied 500mm (20") and over Plastic bodied - all sizes excluding aerosol types Stainless steel bodied with flanged end connection - all sizes Lift, globe or piston: Aluminium bodied - all sizes Brass, bronze or gunmetal bodied - 200mm (8") and Cast iron, steel and stainless steel bodied - all Ball Check: Cast iron, brass, bronze, gunmetal and plastic bod (excluding aerosol types) - all sizes Steel and stainless steel bodied - 40mm (1 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> ") and over Foot valves: Cast iron, carbon steel or stainless steel bodied 550mm (14") and over	above sizes lied		HO 210492L	VA